
2021 Junior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSROOKIE

3
1

LONG, TRAVIS

BERGER, LUCAS

1

2

3 LESLIE, CORT

50

62

67

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

55 105

COACH: TEAM:

65

57

127

124

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD

MLD

MLD

R

R

R

GOLD PEBBLESA
356

3
4

TREAT, JAXSON

RICHARDSON, GRACE

1

2

3 HOVERSTEN, ROSSILYN

41

38

34

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

57 98

COACH: TEAM:

40

31

78

65

JOHN LUCKIE MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MLD

MLD

MLD

R

R

R

GOLD SPIKESA
350

4
7

BRINZER, CHASE

GILBERT, JACKSON

1

2

3 SCHAFER, NOAH

55

52

48

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

56 111

COACH: TEAM:

41

49

93

97

MICHELLE PASCUAL YSA CLAY DOGS

YSA

YSA

YSA

R

R

R

RETRIEVERSBA
301

2
5

AMSO, NICHOLAS

BANDINI, SARA

1

2

3 VINE, KHOLE

57

34

25

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

55 112

COACH: TEAM:

30

29

64

54

MARY R STAPLETON MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

MGC

MGC

MGC

R

R

R

MGC#1A
295
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2021 Junior State Shoot
SQUAD RESULTSROOKIE

4
4

SALA, ADAM

GRAHAM, PARKER

1

2

3 PESONEN, BRAYDEN

51

47

41

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

58 109

COACH: TEAM:

55

42

102

83

BILL BURDICK GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

GCS

GCS

GCS

R

R

R

GOLD COUNTRY FIVEBR
294

6

GOODRICH, REEYCE

SMITH, BRANDON

1

2

3 WAHLMAN, JESHUA

49

55

25

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

51 100

COACH: TEAM:

58

32

113

57

MIKE FISH TEAM ANGELS YOUTH

TAY

TAY

TAY

R

R

R

TEAM ANGELS ROOKIESAL
270

3
9

LIMA, SOPHIE

PEIFFER, KIANNA

1

2

3 DENIO, ADRIANNA

37

52

38

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

42 79

COACH: TEAM:

56

39

108

77

AARON SCHEIDEL TEAM COON CREEK

CCK

CCK

CCK

R

R

R

CCK SQUAD 1BJ
264

4
5

FAUL, LEVI

BUNNELL, GRACE

1

2

3 BAUM, SCARLETT

45

35

37

SHOOTER CLUB CAT. SCORES
+ =

+

+

=

=

44 89

COACH: TEAM:

33

46

68

83

BILL BURDICK GOLD COUNTRY SHOOTERS

GCS

GCS

GCS

R

R

R

GOLD COUNTRY SIXBS
240
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